TPPB 9.26.18
ITEM D.3.
2019 Proposed Meeting Schedule Dates

Board/Committee/Commission: Transportation Policy & Planning Board

Contact Person: Thomas Lynch Dept.: Department of Transportation
Phone Number: 266-4761 E-Mail Address: tlynch@cityofmadison.com
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

Monday January 14 5:00 PM EoCoBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday February 11 5:00 PM (R:%oBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday March 11 5:00 PM EoCoBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday April 8 5:00 PM (R:%oBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday May 13 5:00 PM EoCoBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday June 10 5:00 PM (R:%oBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday July 8 5:00 PM (R:%oBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday August 5 5:00 PM (R:%oBm 201, Council Chambers,
Tuesday* September 3 5:00 PM (R:%oBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday October 14 5:00 PM (R:%oBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday November 11 5:00 PM (RZ%OBm 201, Council Chambers,
Monday December 9 5:00 PM (R:%oBm 201, Council Chambers,

* Sept date moved due to Finance Committee meeting schedules




